
Pachet Sarbatori 3

I.D.: 64609941

Data publicarii	22.12.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.171,39 RON - 2.171,39 RON

Descriere: 1 PORTOCAL PLASA EG. 1 KG BUC 21*5,220=109,62 2 ALUNE RUM. NUTLINE 135 G BUC 21*7,330=153,93 3 PRALINE ASOR. ROSHEN 145 G BUC 21*12,431=261,05 4 PANETTONE CLASSICO 500 G BUC 21*20,174=423,65 5 NICOLE MOS CRACIUN 230 G BUC 21*8,248=173,21 6 CAFEA JACOBS 500 G BUC 21*20,174=423,65 7 ANGELLI IMPERIAL 750 ML BUC 21*21,840=458,64 8 PUNGA CADOU BUC 21*7,983=167,64
